1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
LD20
LD20 is a compact actuator with high load
capability which is designed for use in industrial,
homecare and furniture. It’s an ideal solution

Motor and Spindle type G4
(Refer to Performance Data)
Ordering Key
Stroke
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
Gear ratio
10: 10:1
20: 20:1
30: 30:1
40: 40:1
50: 50:1
Positioning feedback
0: None
S: Hall effect sensor x 1
D: Hall effect sensor x 2
P: Potentiometer
Front connector
1: Ø10 mm
8: Ø8 mm
A: Mounting bracket, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)
Reserved 0: No meaning
Cable length
9: 900 mm
3: 300 mm
LD20 24 20 G4 100 - A- - - - A D 0 3
Rear connector
1: Ø10 mm
8: Ø8 mm
A: Mounting bracket, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)